Hellermanniyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: TBP1

Blank rack panels are available in multiple sizes to provide options to
aesthetically reserve rack space for future use

Blank Rack Panel, 1U, Steel, Black, 1/box

Article Number 854-44299

Type TBP1

Color Black (BK)

Product Description HellermannTyton’s blank rack panels provide filler for unused rack

spaces. Available in three sizes, they aesthetically reserve rack
space for future use.

Short Description Blank Rack Panel, 1U, Steel, Black, 1/box

Global Part Name TBP1

Variant Blank panel


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Depth D (Imperial)

Depth D (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

Package Quantity (Imperial)

Package Quantity (Metric)

Customs Number

19.0

482.6

1.75

44.45

0.08

2.0

Steel (ST)

ST

9030908040
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